
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

CAFE MENU
Recess & Lunch

Lunch

Drinks

Pizza

Burgers

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Pastries (Vegetarian options )

Student Recipes

Sandwiches

Daily Specials

Muffin

Fruit Salad & yogurt bowl 

Two hard boiled eggs s&p 

Toasted Sandwich

Fresh Fruit

Popcorn / Vegie Chips

Yoghurt & berries

Yogo

Lunch Box

Carrot sticks & Crackers 

Banana  or Berry Smoothie 

Sushi

ONIGIRI

$2.50

$4.00

$2.00

$3.50

$0.50

$2.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00

$2.50

$4.00

$5.00

$4.00

(Baked beans, spaghetti, cheese or cheese and tomato)

(Gluten free)

(Cheese  Sandwich &  up n go box 

Nachos (Salsa & Cheese)

Toasted Sandwiches

Toasted  turkish 

Hot Chicken Roll with Mayonnaise

$5.50

$4.50

$5.50

$5.50

(Ham & cheese | Ham, Tomato & Cheese | Chicken & Cheese)

(Ham, salami,  tomatoes, pizza sauce and cheese)

300ml Water
600ml Water 
1.5lt         Water

300ml Flavoured Milk

600ml Milk

Cold Pressed Juice

ALOE

250ml Popper Juice
 
Banana or Berry  Smoothie

$1.00
$2.00
$3.50

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$2.50

$4.00

(Banana, Spearmint, Chocolate or Strawberry)

(Variety of flavours )

(Variety of flavors)

Lebanese Pizza

Vegetarian Pizza

$5.50

$4.00
(Hawaiian | Pepperoni | Margherita  Aussie

Beef or Chicken (Salad & Sauce included) $6.00
(GF Beef Option $1.00 | Extra Cheese $0.50 | Extra Sauce $0.40)

Chicken strip Caesar Salad bowl  gf/v available $5.50

Taco bowl w/salad cheese $5.50

Chefs Choice  Enjoy !! $5.50

Fried rice with egg, bacon , spring roll /gf $5.50

Beef Lasagne w garlic bread ,salad $5.50

Party Pie or Party Sausage roll

Sausage Roll (Beef)

Giant Sausage Roll (Beef)

Cruizier Pie (Beef)

Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll

Vegetarian Spring Roll

$1.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$3.50

$4.00
Tomato Sauce $0.30

Choice of 1: Ham, Chicken, Egg, Tuna or Salad

Chicken Strip or Fish Wrap

$4.50

$5.50
Add Extra: Cheese $0.50 | Change to: GF $1.00 or Roll $1.00

Chili Chicken Cheese Wrap Chicken

Chicken Nachos

$6.00

$5.50

(Tuna | Crispy or Teriyaki Chicken)

(Tuna | Crispy or Teriyaki Chicken)

SPRING/SUMMER  MENU 

(Blueberry, Mango, Lychee, Pomegranate & Original)

(Apple & Blackcurrant & Apple)


